Rodeo: ROUSE HILL XTREME BULLS, NSW,

Held on 19 Nov 2016 at the Ettamogah Pub, Rouse Hill
Rodeo Stock was furnished by: Malcolm & Eddie Gill Bros Rodeo

Event Round Place Competitor Name
BULL RIDE 1 1  David Mason

1 2 Trefor Sproule

2 1  Trefor Sproule

A 1  Trefor Sproule

A 2 David Mason

Livestock Standings

DM 528 GB - PARTY ANIMAL
DM

DM 225 GB - BLACK DAWN
DM

DM

Score or
Time
83
78
82
160
83

Prize
Money

$1,659.99
$1,106.66
$2,766.66
$1,659.99
$1,106.66



