Rodeo: ROUSE HILL XTREME BULLS, NSW,

Held on 19 Nov 2016 at the Ettamogah Pub, Rouse Hill

Rodeo Stock was furnished by: Malcolm & Eddie Gill Bros Rodeo

Event	Round	Place	Competitor Name	Livestock	Standings	Score o Time	Money
BULL RIDE	1	1	David Mason	DM 528 GB - PARTY	' ANIMAL	83	\$1,659.99
	1	2	Trefor Sproule	DM		78	\$1,106.66
	2	1	Trefor Sproule	DM 225 GB - BLACK	CDAWN	82	\$2,766.66
	Α	1	Trefor Sproule	DM		160	\$1,659.99
	Α	2	David Mason	DM		83	\$1,106.66